1
FortiWeb™
Web Application and API Protection
FortiWeb is a web application firewall
(WAF) that protects web applications
and APIs from attacks that target known
and unknown exploits and helps maintain
compliance with regulations.

(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiWeb 100E FWB-100E Web Application Firewall — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4 GB RAM,1x 32 GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb 400E FWB-400E Web Application Firewall — 4x GE RJ45 ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 480 GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb 600E FWB-600E Web Application Firewall — 4x GE RJ45 ports (2x bypass), 4x GE SFP ports, 480 GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb 1000F FWB-1000F Web Application Firewall — 2x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 4x GE SFP ports, 2 x GE management
ports, dual AC power supplies, 2x 480 GB SSD storage
FortiWeb 2000F FWB-2000F Web Application Firewall - 4 x 10GE SFP+ ports, 4 x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 4 x GE SFP ports, 2 x GE management
ports, dual AC power supplies, 2x480GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb 3000F FWB-3000F Web Application Firewall - 10 x 10GE SFP+ ports (2 bypass), 8 x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 2 x GE management ports,
dual AC power supplies, 2x960GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb 4000F FWB-4000F Web Application Firewall - 2 x 40GE bypass ports, 10 x 10GE SFP+ ports (2 bypass), 8 x GE RJ45 bypass ports, 2 x
GE management ports, dual AC power supplies, 2x960GB SSD storage.
FortiWeb-VM01 FWB-VM01 FortiWeb-VM, up to 1 vCPU supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM02 FWB-VM02 FortiWeb-VM, up to 2 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM04 FWB-VM04 FortiWeb-VM, up to 4 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM08 FWB-VM08 FortiWeb-VM, up to 8 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VM16 FWB-VM16 FortiWeb-VM, up to 16 vCPUs supported. 64-bit OS.
FortiWeb-VMC01 FWB-VMC01 FWB-VMC01 for container-based environments. Up to 25 Mbps throughput.
FortiWeb-VMC02 FWB-VMC02 FWB-VMC02 for container-based environments. Up to 100 Mbps throughput.
FortiWeb-VMC04 FWB-VMC04 FWB-VMC04 for container-based environments. Up to 500 Mbps throughput.
FortiWeb-VMC08 FWB-VMC08 FWB-VMC08 for container-based environments. Up to 2 Gbps throughput.
Central Manager 10 FWB-CM-BASE FortiWeb Central Manager license key, manage up to 10 FortiWeb devices, VMware vSphere.
Central Manager Unlimited FWB-CM-UL FortiWeb Central Manager license key, manage unlimited number of FortiWeb devices, VMware vSphere.
The following SKUs adopt the annual subscription licensing scheme:
Product SKU Description